FEEETOENE  Whitehorse Big Easy 2021
April 18, 2021
KIDS 1.5KM RUN OR BIKE (Open)
winner: 03:31

Bib
335
592
485
330
410
336
593
991
590
329
331
332
327
589
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Name

MCGILLEN, Harrison
TURNER, Olive
TANGNEY, Rome
PATHE, Evy
TALBOTT, Alice
MCGILLEN, Emily
WHEATLEY, Hazel
OVENS, Grace
MACKAY, Kahlia
MOORE, Matilda
WILCE, Clementine
TAIT, Abby

BRUN, Meelia
LUGTON, Cullan

Gender

Men

Women
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men

Time
3:31
4:10
4:55
5:09
5:49
6:08
6:21
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:36
9:07

1:30:27

2021/04/19 11:56:52

Gap

0'39"
1'24"
1'39"
2'18"
2'38"
2'50"
3'01"
3'03"
3'04"
3'05"
3'06"
5'37"
1h26'56"

Lap 1
3:31
4:10
4:55
5:09
5:49
6:08
6:21
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:36
9:07

1:30:27
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April 18, 2021

Whitehorse Big Easy 2021

KIDS 1.5KM RUN OR BIKE Under 13 Female (Women)

winner: 04:10

Pos Bib Name

592 TURNER, Olive
330 PATHE, Evy

410 TALBOTT, Alice
336 MCGILLEN, Emily
593 WHEATLEY, Hazel
591 OVENS, Grace
590 MACKAY, Kahlia
329 MOORE, Matilda
331 WILCE, Clementine
332 TAIT, Abby

327 BRUN, Meelia
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Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
4:10
5:09
5:49
6:08
6:21
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:36
9:07

2021/04/19 11:56:52

Gap

1'00"
1'39"
1'59"
211"
2'22"
2'24"
2'25"
2'26"
2'27"
4'58"

Lap 1
4:10
5:09
5:49
6:08
6:21
6:31
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:36
9:07
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2021

April 18, 2021

KIDS 1.5KM RUN OR BIKE Under 13 Male (Men)

winner: 03:31

Pos Bib Name Gender Time

1 335 MCGILLEN, Harrison Men
2 485 TANGNEY, Rome Men
3 589 LUGTON, Cullan Men
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3:31
4:55
1:30:27

2021/04/19 11:56:53

1h26'56"

Lap 1
3:31
4:55

1:30:27
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